Preliminary Product Information This document contains information for a product under development.
Cirrus Logic reserves the right to modify this product without notice.
Copyright  Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2013
(All Rights Reserved)
Cirrus Logic, Inc.
CS1615A
CS1616A

CS1615A/16A
14 DS1033PP2
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
8. ENVIRONMENTAL, MANUFACTURING, & HANDLING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Container AC Line Voltage Temperature Package
CS1615A-FSZ Bulk
120VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead SOICN, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1615A-FSZR Tape & Reel
CS1616A-FSZ Bulk
230VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead SOICN, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1616A-FSZR Tape & Reel
CS1615A-FZZ Bulk
120VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead TSSOP, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1615A-FZZR Tape & Reel
CS1616A-FZZ Bulk
230VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead TSSOP, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1616A-FZZR Tape & Reel
Part Number Peak Reflow Temp MSL Ratinga
a.MSL (Moisture Sensitivity Level) as specified by IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
Max Floor Lifeb
b.Stored at 30°C, 60% relative humidity.